W3I-L GEN 2  •  Rev. 2023-7-21
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
CONSTRUCTION
Physical Characteristics
	• This luminaire is made of
aluminum die cast and comes

W3I-L GEN 2
QUICK SHIP
ORDERING GUIDE
PART NO DLC
UNIQUE ID
WATTS
(W)
VOLTS
(VAC)
COLOR
TEMP.
(K)
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFI-
CACY
(LM/W)
CRI
LIFE
L70
(HRS)
TESTED
HOURS
LM-80
(HRS)
CALCU-
LATED
TM21
(HRS)
B.U.G.
DISTRI-
BUTION
TYPE
FINISH DIM-
MING PF THD
(%)
TRADI-
TIONAL
EQUIVA-
LENT (W)
MAS-
TER
CASE
QTY
CCT SELECTABLE WITH INTEGRATED PHOTOCELL2
W3I-LA2B-2-3C-BR-P PS6S1GS6 20 120-277 3 000/
4 000/
5 000
2 560 135 80+ 54 000 9 000 140 000 B1 U3 G2 IV BRONZE YES ≥0.90 ≤20 70 10
W3I-LA2B-2-3C-WH-P PS6S1GS6 20 120-277 3 000/
4 000/
5 000
2 560 135 80+ 54 000 9 000 140 000 B1 U3 G2 IV WHITE YES ≥0.90 ≤20 70 10
�QUICK SHIP: Product availability is subject to change without notice. Please contact your AimLite customer service representative to confirm
inventory levels at time of order.
1 Lumen values are derived from DLC reported data at 3 000 K.
2 Integrated ON/OFF photocell that can be easily disabled.
LUMEN CHART
DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHT
PART
NUMBER
WATTS
(W)
3 000 K 4 000 K 5 000 K
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFICACY
(LM/W)
LED CURRENT
(MA)
LUMEN